www.bpcfixings.com 1
®
Landscaping
BPC Building Products Ltd
Part of the
Tel 01924 364 794
®
2

garden structures quick and easy, the PowaPost® range of fence post spikes
offer strong anchorage for timber posts and are manufactured from welded
heavy duty mild steel, powder coated after fabrication.
DPS Drive-In Fence Post Spike
Benefits of using PowaPost® Post Supports
•	 PowaPost® is cost effective – uses shorter posts
and no concrete required.
•	 PowaPost® saves time and effort – no digging
and quick, easy installation.
•	 PowaPost® design – protects timber from water,
fungal and insect damage.
•	 Powder coated.
Code Size Spike Length
Pack
Qty
DPS/50/600* 50 x 50mm 450mm 8
DPS/75/600* 75 x 75mm 450mm 8
DPS/75/750* 75 x 75mm 600mm 8
DPS/100/750* 100 x 100mm 600mm 8
* Product code refers to overall length of component, i.e. 450mm
spike plus 150mm shoe = 600 code.
GC-DPS Drive-In Fence Post Spike
The Anthracite Grey Drive-In Fence Post Spike offers
a quick and cost-effective solution for securely anchoring
fence posts without the need for digging or concrete.
Designed for durability, it features a dual coating for
enhanced protection against water, fungal, and insect
damage. Its four-fin spike ensures secure and easy
installation, while the innovative Twin Bolt arrangement
allows for the removal of damaged or rotten posts with
ease, making it a reliable choice for any project.
Code Size Spike Length
Pack
Qty
GC-DPS/75/750/2PK* 75 x 75mm 600mm 2
GC-DPS/100/750/2PK* 100 x 100mm 600mm 2
* Product code refers to overall length of component,
i.e. 600mm spike plus 150mm shoe = 750 code.
Installation
Suitable for most ground conditions,

the ground using the PowaPost® driving tool. The four fin spike
is designed for easy insertion with minimal twisting, and secure
anchorage into the ground.
EASYDPS EasyGrip Drive-In Post Spike
The EasyGrip design holds the timber post in a tight wedge grip
without the need for fixings.
Installation
Suitable for most ground conditions, simply drive the spike into
the ground using the PowaPost® driving tool. The four fin spike
is designed for easy insertion with minimal twisting, and secure
anchorage into the ground.
Code Size Spike Length Pack Qty
G/DPS/75/2PK 75 x 75mm 600mm 2 PK
G/DPS/100/2PK 100 x 100mm 600mm 2 PK
Code Size Spike Length Pack Qty
EASYDPS/50/600 50 x 50mm 450mm 8
EASYDPS/75/750 75 x 75mm 600mm 8
EASYDPS/100/750 100 x 100mm 600mm 8
Code Size Pack Qty
DT-50 50 x 50mm 10
DT-75 75 x 75mm 10
DT-100 75 x 75mm 10
Also available in
RETAIL PACKS OF 2
Tel 01924 364 794
®
6
PS1 Bolt Down Post Shoe
The PowaPost® Bolt Down Shoe is designed for use when posts are required
to be installed on an existing hard surface such as a concrete or wooden base.
Ideal for use when building carports, pergolas, fencing and decking.
Code Post Size Pack Qty
PS1/50 50 x 50mm 6
PS1/60 60 x 60mm 6
PS1/75 75 x 75mm 6
PS1/90 90 x 90mm 6
PS1/100 100 x 100mm 6
FPS1 Flush Fit Bolt Down Shoe
The Flush Fit Bolt Down is particularly suitable for applications where
a post requires fitting against a flush surface or mounted on top of an
existing wall, or in line with the edge of a patio or timberdeck.
Code Post Size Pack Qty
FPS1/50 50 x 50mm 6
FPS1/75 75 x 75mm 6
FPS1/100 100 x 100mm 6
EASYPS1 Bolt Down Post Shoe (EasyGrip)
The  PowaPost® EasyGrip Bolt Down Shoe features a wedge type grip which
allows quick and easy installation without the need for tightening bolts
Code Post Size Pack Qty
EASYPS1/50 50 x 50mm 6
EASYPS1/75 75 x 75mm 6
EASYPS1/100 100 x 100mm 6
EASYPS1/150 150 x 150mm 6
GC-FPS1 Flush Fit Bolt Down Shoe
The Flush Fit Bolt Down Shoe is now available in the stylish
Anthracite Grey finish. Ideal for securely fitting posts against flush
surfaces, mounting on top of walls, or aligning with the edges of patios or timber
decks, this new version combines practicality with a contemporary aesthetic.
Code Post Size Pack Qty
GC-FPS1/75/2PK 75 x 75mm 2
GC-FPS1/100/2PK 100 x 100mm 2
150 x 150mm Base
 Ø M10
 Ø M10
 Ø M10

PC1S/100/4PK 100 x 100mm 12 x 4 PK
PC2 Metal Post Cap Round
A round shape decorative and functional cap that
protects fence or deck posts from weather damage.
Available in brown and silver.
Code Post Size Pack Qty
PC2B/75/2PK 75 x 75mm 12 x 2 PK
PC2B/100/2PK 100 x 100mm 12 x 2 PK
PC2S/75/2PK 75 x 75mm 12 x 2 PK
PC2S/100/2PK 100 x 100mm 12 x 2 PK
ARB Arris Rail Brackets
For use with feather edge fencing, this galvanised
bracket secures arris rails to posts. The ARB 285
has a pointed end.
Code Size Box Qty
ARB/100 100mm 100
ARB/225 225mm 100
ARB/285 285mm 100
ARB/300 300mm 100
MARB Mortice Arris Rail Bracket
Used to fix arris rails between concrete posts. De-
signed to be slotted into a mortice hole in concrete
fence posts and nailed or screwed to timber arris rail.

GC-FCP/60x240
GC-FCP/60x300
GC-FCP/60x100
GC-FCP/60x180
L
W
NEW
NEW
NEW
www.bpcfixings.com 13
®
Product code
Dimensions [mm]
Box Qty
L W W2
GC-HDA/300 300 32 32 50
GC-HDA/500 500 32 32 50
GC-HDA  Holding Down Angles (Anthracite Grey)
A heavy duty general purpose angle plate manufactured from 2.0mm thick
galvanised steel to BS EN 10346 +G275.  Box quantity 50.
•  Type A, 30 x 3.75mm Sheradised Square Twist Nails usually supplied loose for manual fixing.

Fix using either Type A or Type B fixings in all pre-punched holes:
W
L
L2
GC-AB/150x150
GC-UA Universal Angle (Anthracite Grey)
The GC-UA 100 and GC-UA 200 Universal Angles are available in two lengths:
100mm and 200mm. These non-structural products provide an economical
method for connecting two pieces of wood in non-structural applications.
They are manufactured from 2 mm thick steel. Fix using BPC Sheradised
square twist nails in all available holes.
Product code
Dimensions [mm]
Box Qty
W L W2
GC-UA/100 32 100 32 50
GC-UA/200 32 200 32 50
W2
L
W
NEW
NEW
NEW
Tel 01924 364 794
®
14
GC-MTH/380  Multi-Truss Hanger (Anthracite Grey)
& GC-MTH/CF/380 concealed flange (Anthracite Grey)
For use in heavy duty applications such as multiple truss units, main trimmer joists,
purlin to beam connections or similar situations where unusually heavy loads occur.
Bearing surface on all multi-truss hangers is 75mm.
Box quantity 50.
Product code
Dimensions [mm]
Box Qty
W L B
GC-MTH/380/38 38 170 75 50
GC-MTH/380/44 44 170 75 50
GC-MTH/380/47 47 168 75 50
GC-MTH/380/50 50 167 75 50
GC-MTH/380/75 75 154 75 50
GC-MTH/380/91 91 146 75 50
GC-MTH/380/100* 100 142 75 50
Special non-standard widths available to order.
*	 Available as MTH/CF/380 with face plates
folded inwards for concealed fixings.
W
L
B
fdown
fup
fdown
fup
fdown
fup
Product code
Dimensions [mm]
Box Qty
W L B
GC-MTH/240/38 38 103 75 50
GC-MTH/240/44 44 100 75 50
GC-MTH/240/47 47 98 75 50
GC-MTH/240/50 50 97 75 50
GC-MTH/240  Multi-Truss Hanger (Anthracite Grey)
For use in heavy duty applications such as multiple truss units,
main trimmer joists, purlin to beam connections or similar
situations where unusually heavy loads occur. Bearing surface

Box quantity 50.
Special non-standard widths available to order.
L
B
W
fdown
fup
fdown
fup
fdown
fup
Product code
Dimensions [mm]
Box Qty
W L B
GC-MTH/340/38 38 153 75 50
GC-MTH/340/44 44 150 75 50
GC-MTH/340/47 47 148 75 50
GC-MTH/340/50 50 147 75 50
NEW
NEW
NEW
www.bpcfixings.com 15
®
Product code
Dimensions [mm]
Box Qty
W L B
GC-MTH/500/38 38 231 75 25
GC-MTH/500/44 44 228 75 25
GC-MTH/500/47 47 226 75 25
GC-MTH/500/50 50 225 75 25
GC-MTH/500/63 63 218 75 25
GC-MTH/500/75 75 212 75 25
GC-MTH/500/88 88 206 75 25
GC-MTH/500/91 91 204 75 25
GC-MTH/500/100* 100 200 75 25
GC-MTH/500/125* 125 187 75 25
GC-MTH/500/135* 135 183 75 25
GC-MTH/500/144* 144 178 75 25
GC-MTH/500/150* 150 175 75 25
GC-MTH/500  Multi-Truss Hanger (Anthracite Grey)
& GC-MTH/CF/500 concealed flange (Anthracite Grey)
For use in heavy duty applications such as multiple truss units,
main trimmer joists, purlin to beam connections or similar situations
where unusually heavy loads occur. Bearing surface on all multi-truss
hangers is 75mm.
Box quantity 25.
Special non-standard widths available to order.
*	 Available as MTH/CF/500 with face plates
folded inwards for concealed fixings.
L
B
W
fdown
fup
fdown
fup
fdown
fup
Product code
Dimensions [mm]
Box Qty
W L B
GC-MTH/620/38 38 293 75 25
GC-MTH/620/44 44 290 75 25
GC-MTH/620/47 47 288 75 25
GC-MTH/620/50 50 287 75 25
GC-MTH/620/63 63 280 75 25
GC-MTH/620/75 75 274 75 25
GC-MTH/620/88 88 268 75 25
GC-MTH/620/91 91 266 75 25
GC-MTH/620/100* 100 262 75 25
GC-MTH/620125* 125 249 75 25
GC-MTH620/135* 135 243 75 25
GC-MTH/620/144* 144 238 75 25
GC-MTH/620/150* 150 175 75 25
GC-MTH/620  Multi-Truss Hanger (Anthracite Grey)
& GC-MTH/CF/620 concealed flange (Anthracite Grey)
For use in heavy duty applications such as multiple truss units,
main trimmer joists, purlin to beam connections or similar situations